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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001963
E25001964
E25001965
E25001966
E25001967

E25001968

E25001969

E25001970
E25001971

Reported

09:07:54 06/19/25

10:13:48 06/19/25

11:13:11 06/19/25

12:08:21 06/19/25

14:02:05 06/19/25

16:02:51 06/19/25

21:56:15 06/19/25

22:52:54 06/19/25
01:39:06 06/20/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS FALL
EMS DIFF
BREATH

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

915 E MILL CREEK RD N,
GREENSBURG

104 N RANGE ST, WESTPORT

809 W EIGHTH ST, GREENSBURG

6981 W COUNTY RD 650 N; FLAT
ROCK RIVER YMCA YOUTH CAMP
RUTH, GREENSBURG

7880 N OLD US HWY 421,
GREENSBURG

625 W CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG
332 W SCOBY ST, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22815/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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