

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agenev.	Decatui	County	

8- 3/						
	<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
	E25001963	09:07:54 06/19/25	EMS TRANSFER	720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
				COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
				GREENSBURG		
	E25001964	10:13:48 06/19/25	EMS CHEST	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			PAIN	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
	E25001965	11:13:11 06/19/25	EMS AMBUL	915 E MILL CREEK RD N,		ACT
			RQST	GREENSBURG		
	E25001966	12:08:21 06/19/25	EMS SICK	104 N RANGE ST, WESTPORT		ACT
			PERSON			
	E25001967	14:02:05 06/19/25	EMS LIFT	809 W EIGHTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
			ASSIST			
	E25001968	16:02:51 06/19/25	EMS	6981 W COUNTY RD 650 N; FLAT		ACT
			UNCONSCIOUS	ROCK RIVER YMCA YOUTH CAMP		
				RUTH, GREENSBURG		
	E25001969	21:56:15 06/19/25	EMS DIFF	7880 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
			BREATH	GREENSBURG		
	E25001970	22:52:54 06/19/25	EMS FALL	625 W CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG	Ī	ACT
	E25001971	01:39:06 06/20/25	EMS DIFF	332 W SCOBY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
			BREATH			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22815/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/20/25